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Kosten 

1. Verwaltung und Vorbereitung – 250€ 
2. Projektgebühren (abhängig vom Programm und Dauer)  

Work Camps: 5.000.000 Vietnamesische Dong (VND) ca.: 200€ 

Gruppen Work Camps: von 3.000.000 – 10.000.000 VND (hängt von der Dauer des Work 
Camps ab) ca.: 150€-400€ 

Langzeitprojekte: 500.000 VND/Monat ca.: 300€/Monat 

Eingeschlossen sind: Unterkunft, Verpflegung, Transport während des Projekts (vor Ort), 
nötiges Material für das Projekt. 

NICHT eingeschlossen sind: Freizeitaktivitäten am Wochenende, Transfer, Flüge, Visum und 
Versicherung. 

 

Work camps – Projekte in 2019 

Interacting with underprivileged kids at 
learning center and disabled kids at 
orphanage 
 
Summer camp for primary students 
 
 
Interacting with kids and youngsters at 
disabled center and Fisher Village 
 
Experiencing culture with ethnic 
people at Buoc village 
 
Interacting with children and 
conducting environmental activities on 
Cat Ba island 
 
Interacting with kids and youngsters 
at disabled center and Fisher Village 
 
Summer camp for primary students 
 
 
Experiencing culture with ethnic 
people at Buoc village 
 

Ho Chi Minh City 
 
 
 
Tuy Hoa 
 
 
Hanoi 
 
 
Mai Chau 
 
 
Cat Ba 
Island 
 
 
Hanoi 
 
 
Tuy Hoa 
 
 
Mai Chau 
 
 

22/05/2019  
02/06/2019 
 
 
03/06/2019  
14/06/2019 
 
11/06/2019 
22/06/2019 
 
16/06/2019  
27/06/2019 
 
02/07/2019 
13/07/2019 
 
 
02/07/2019  
13/07/2019 
 
08/07/2019  
19/07/2019 
 
09/07/2019 
20/07/2019 
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Happy summer for poor children at 
Thai Nguyen rural village 
 
Interacting with children and 
conducting environmental activities on 
Cat Ba island 
 
Experiencing culture with ethnic 
people at Buoc village 
 
Summer camp for primary students 
 
 
Happy summer for poor children at 
Thai Nguyen rural village  
 
Interacting with kids at and youngster 
at disabled center and Fisher Village 
 
Warm Christmas for disadvantaged 
children 
 
Traditional New Year for poor children 
and families 

 
Thai Nguyen 
 
 
Cat Ba 
Island 
 
 
Mai Chau 
 
 
Tuy Hoa 
 
 
Thai Nguyen 
 
 
Hanoi 
 
 
Hanoi 
 
 
Hanoi 

 
16/07/2019 
27/07/2019 
 
30/07/2019  
10/08/2019 
 
 
30/07/2019  
10/08/2019 
 
05/08/2019  
16/08/2019 
 
06/08/2019 
18/08/2019 
 
14/08/2019 
25/08/2019 
 
19/12/2019 
26/12/2019 
 
12/01/2020 
20/01/2020 

 

Langzeit-Projekte in 2019 

Project  Location  
 

Age 

Taking care of disabled children and 
youngsters in Hanoi  
 

Hanoi  20+ 

From Ears to Mouth –  
Teaching English and interacting with 
children in local community  
 

Lang Son, Hai Duong, Hai Phong, 
Nam Dinh, Phu Yen  

18+ 

Assisting to train Vietnamese  
students to be international  
students with efficient  
English skills – ARE YOU  
READY?!  

Lao Cai (Sapa), Quang Ninh  
(Ha Long),  
Nghe An,  
Phu Yen,  
Bac Lieu,  
Dong Thap  
 

18+ 

Contribution to the sustainable  
development at a social  
business or social school  
 

Hanoi  20+ 

Bring Smiles to orphans and interacting with 
poor children and students 
  

Ho Chi Minh city  20+ 
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Website and PR department supporter at SJ 
Vietnam  
 

 
Hanoi and project sites  

 
20+ 

 
Exchanging culture, organizing events, and 
supporting teaching Chinese or Japanese for 
students at a university or a college  
 
All pupils and students, WAKE UP, PLEASE! 
It’s time to improve English communication 
skills 
 

 
Quang Ninh  
(Ha Long)  
Lao Cai  
(Sapa)  
 
Hanoi (at SJ Vietnam) 

 
20+ 
 
 
 
 
20+ 

 

Falls du noch zusätzliche Fragen hast oder mehr erfahren möchtest, dann kontaktiere bitte: 

Iwona von Polentz: iwona.vonpolentz@europabildung.org 

Neide Pedro:  neide.pedro@europabildung.org 

mailto:iwona.vonpolentz@europabildung.org

