

## Kosten

1. Verwaltung und Vorbereitung - 250€

2. Projektgebühren (abhängig vom Programm und Dauer)

Work Camps: 5.000.000 Vietnamesische Dong (VND) ca.: 200€

Gruppen Work Camps: von 3.000.000 – 10.000.000 VND (hängt von der Dauer des Work

Camps ab) ca.: 150€-400€

Langzeitprojekte: 500.000 VND/Monat ca.: 300€/Monat

**Eingeschlossen sind:** Unterkunft, Verpflegung, Transport während des Projekts (vor Ort), nötiges Material für das Projekt.

**NICHT eingeschlossen sind:** Freizeitaktivitäten am Wochenende, Transfer, Flüge, Visum und Versicherung.

## Work camps - Projekte in 2019

Interacting with underprivileged kids at learning center and disabled kids at orphanage	Ho Chi Minh City	22/05/2019 02/06/2019
Summer camp for primary students	Tuy Hoa	03/06/2019 14/06/2019
Interacting with kids and youngsters at disabled center and Fisher Village	Hanoi	11/06/2019 22/06/2019
Experiencing culture with ethnic people at Buoc village	Mai Chau	16/06/2019 27/06/2019
Interacting with children and conducting environmental activities on Cat Ba island	Cat Ba Island	02/07/2019 13/07/2019
Interacting with kids and youngsters at disabled center and Fisher Village	Hanoi	02/07/2019 13/07/2019
Summer camp for primary students	Tuy Hoa	08/07/2019 19/07/2019
Experiencing culture with ethnic people at Buoc village	Mai Chau	09/07/2019 20/07/2019



Happy summer for poor children at Thai Nguyen rural village	Thai Nguyen	16/07/2019 27/07/2019
Interacting with children and conducting environmental activities on Cat Ba island	Cat Ba Island	30/07/2019 10/08/2019
Experiencing culture with ethnic people at Buoc village	Mai Chau	30/07/2019 10/08/2019
Summer camp for primary students	Tuy Hoa	05/08/2019 16/08/2019
Happy summer for poor children at Thai Nguyen rural village	Thai Nguyen	06/08/2019 18/08/2019
Interacting with kids at and youngster at disabled center and Fisher Village	Hanoi	14/08/2019 25/08/2019
Warm Christmas for disadvantaged children	Hanoi	19/12/2019 26/12/2019
Traditional New Year for poor children and families	Hanoi	12/01/2020 20/01/2020

## Langzeit-Projekte in 2019

Project	Location	Age
Taking care of disabled children and youngsters in Hanoi	Hanoi	20+
From Ears to Mouth – Teaching English and interacting with children in local community	Lang Son, Hai Duong, Hai Phong, Nam Dinh, Phu Yen	18+
Assisting to train Vietnamese students to be international students with efficient English skills – ARE YOU READY?!	Lao Cai (Sapa), Quang Ninh (Ha Long), Nghe An, Phu Yen, Bac Lieu, Dong Thap	18+
Contribution to the sustainable development at a social business or social school	Hanoi	20+
Bring Smiles to orphans and interacting with poor children and students	Ho Chi Minh city	20+



Website and PR department supporter at SJ Vietnam	Hanoi and project sites	20+
Exchanging culture, organizing events, and supporting teaching Chinese or Japanese for students at a university or a college	Quang Ninh (Ha Long) Lao Cai (Sapa)	20+
All pupils and students, WAKE UP, PLEASE! It's time to improve English communication skills	Hanoi (at SJ Vietnam)	20+

Falls du noch zusätzliche Fragen hast oder mehr erfahren möchtest, dann kontaktiere bitte:

Iwona von Polentz: <a href="mailto:iwona.vonpolentz@europabildung.org">iwona.vonpolentz@europabildung.org</a>

Neide Pedro: <a href="mailto:neide.pedro@europabildung.org">neide.pedro@europabildung.org</a>